



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL U/S 372 CR.P.C. No. - 94 of 2024

Madanpal
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 9 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Pankaj Kumar Chaube, Rafeek Ahmad Khan
Counsel for Respondent(s) : G.A., Kamlesh Kumar Tripathi, Sushil Kumar Dwivedi

Court No. - 47

**HON'BLE RAJEEV MISRA, J.
HON'BLE DR. AJAY KUMAR-II, J.**

As prayed, put up on **01.12.2025** along with connected appeals.

(Dr. Ajay Kumar-II,J.) (Rajeev Misra,J.)

November 24, 2025
Sharad/-